
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 1 OF 8 - JANUARY 24, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

981 A. Stroupe  618.7551

77 S. Clarke  518.8172

61 B. Wharton  618.8663

41 M. Lemoine  618.8884

577 M. Davalos  619.2155

247 T. Parks  219.3956

125 D. Blair  419.4657

521 K. Gills  619.5138

552 F. Karrle  619.5909

719 V. Friese  519.60910

309 S. Dally  219.69511

126 H. Hewitt  619.75012

225 T. McEwen  619.76013

198 J. Saylor  219.85814

862 O. Barbaree  620.19115

253 A. Smith  220.22016

918 M. Akaydin  420.22017

272 T. Painter  420.37218

385 A. Gulley  420.45819

713 C. Cook  520.64720

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

981 A. Stroupe  515.6891

41 M. Lemoine  415.7342

77 S. Clarke  616.1473

577 M. Davalos  116.2824

61 B. Wharton  516.3315

125 D. Blair  516.5756

126 H. Hewitt  616.6597

719 V. Friese  416.7268

247 T. Parks  217.1029

309 S. Dally  217.17210

198 J. Saylor  517.17311

521 K. Gills  617.48512

552 F. Karrle  417.88213

225 T. McEwen  517.89514

385 A. Gulley  618.09215

713 C. Cook  318.14016

253 A. Smith  518.19017

862 O. Barbaree  318.30618

918 M. Akaydin  618.38019

272 T. Painter  318.57420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 M. Lemoine  415.9891

981 A. Stroupe  516.0542

77 S. Clarke  216.3373

577 M. Davalos  516.4834

61 B. Wharton  216.4835

125 D. Blair  516.5096

126 H. Hewitt  216.5977

719 V. Friese  516.6658

198 J. Saylor  316.8339

247 T. Parks  416.85410

521 K. Gills  216.91211

552 F. Karrle  517.03412

385 A. Gulley  417.18613

309 S. Dally  217.25014

225 T. McEwen  617.31615

713 C. Cook  217.49216

918 M. Akaydin  417.61217

862 O. Barbaree  417.70218

253 A. Smith  118.01319

272 T. Painter  318.38120
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